ASIA FESTIVAL

Rotax Max Challenge Asia Festival 2024

Senior MAX
Official Results of (Group B) Qualifying Practice

26 - 28 January 2024

Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Entrant Fastest In Gap Diff lLaps Km/h
1 304 LUCA SCHLEGL (AUT) KRAFT MOTORSPORT 49.095 2 9144
2 347 MARKKIMBER (GBR) STRATOSRL 49.228 2 0.133 0.133 4 91.19
3 395 FUJI KISHI @PN) KP BUZZ 49324 2 0229 0096 4 9101
4 388 YUTO NAKAI (IPN) EMATY 49330 4 0235 0006 4 91.00
5 314 HAYATO IDA (JPN) KP BUZZ 49357 2 0262 0027 4 9095
6 322 SOTARO ICHIMIYA (PN) KP BUZZ 49380 3 0285 0023 4 9091
7 326 SENA SHIROTORI (JPN) 49450 3 0355 0070 5 90.78
8 342 ARMANDHAMILTON (HUN) STRATOSRL 49503 2 0408 0053 2 9069
9 302 SOUTAARAO (IPN) 49516 3 0421 0013 6 90.66
10 303 ZILIN ZHAO @PN) AUTOINC RACING 49541 3 0446 0025 4 90.62
11 321 KENSHINASAMI PN) KP BUZZ 49543 2 0448 0002 3 9061
12 324 HENDRAADEPUTRA (MAS) VIPERNIZA 49550 2 0455 0007 4 90.60
13 331 AUSTINGALE (THA) 49563 4 0468 0013 4 9058
14 362 CHAN YU TSAIKIMI (HKG) DRM RACING TEAM 49574 2 0479 0011 4 9056
15 399 JUNQIZHAO (CHN) STRATOSRL 49579 3 0484 0005 4 9055
16 345 SHUMA YAMAOKA (IPN) STRATOSRL 49594 3 0499 0015 4 9052
17 360 DONISONRICKY (IND) DRM RACING TEAM 49595 4 0500 0001 5 9052
18 318 HELIN WANG (THA) STRATOSRL 49.630 2 0535 0035 4 9045
19 358 CHOU ZIHAN (TPE) 49.636 2 0541 0.006 4 9044
20 383 SIRIKONGSIRI (THA) STRATOSRL 49.676 3 0581 0040 4 9037
21 335 MICHAELKOH (SIN) FIREBALL MOTORSPORTS 49.682 4 0587 0006 5 90.36
22 369 ZHAO YUNQING (CHN) STRATOSRL 49730 3 0635 0048 4 9027
23 310 TAMAHASHIYUZUKI @PN) 30RACING 49763 4 0668 0033 5 9021
24 378 KRISH GUPTA (IND) STRATOSRL 49781 2 0.686 0018 4 90.18
25 375 ETHAN MATTHEW ONG (PHI) STRATOSRL 49825 2 0.730 0044 4 90.10
26 328 EGGERELENA (AUT) PR1 RACING 50.103 2 1.008 0278 4 89.60
27 382 ZHAO SHIYAN (CHN) PRLRACING 50.321 3 1226 0218 5 8921

Fastest time: 49.095 inlap 2 by nbr. 304: LUCA SCHLEGL ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com
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